Hamloppet 22

Results : based on closest time to estimated completion

Fransson
Fransson
Doogan
Cuff
Gadjanski
Cassar
Clarke
Kitowski
Forbes
Keller
Keller
Farrand
Massey
Massey
Farrand
Fransson
Michelsen
Rodim
Gadjanski
Cuff-Chartrand
Farrand
Stevens
Keller
Boyter
Keller

Stevens

Hans

Lia

Kim
Catherine
Emil
Craig
Jason
Ray
Harper & daughter
Martin
Sue
Colleen
Erin
Tommy
Jody
Adria
Christian
Artem
Kris
Geoffrey
Bruce
Courtney
Florina
Dana
Benjamin

Sergei

Estimated

Time

00:38:27
00:35:35
00:46:18
00:47:13
00:42:00
00:55:55
00:55:55
00:46:37
00:48:00
00:47:00
00:47:00
00:47:00
00:48:02
00:48:02
00:36:00
00:36:00
00:34:58
00:51:00
00:47:28
00:47:13
00:48:12
00:33:33
00:50:00
00:43:15
00:48:45

00:45:00

Time

Returned

00:44:24
00:41:47
00:53:53
00:52:12
00:50:24
01:00:27
01:00:27
00:56:13
00:51:47
00:54:24
00:54:24
00:56:40
00:57:43
00:57:43
00:48:18
00:48:18
00:46:17
00:59:24
01:01:14
01:00:06
00:59:15
00:51:11
01:02:33
01:00:13
01:02:18

01:09:00

Start Time

00:06:00
00:06:00
00:08:00
00:04:00
00:06:00
00:01:00
00:01:00
00:06:00
00:00:00
00:03:00
00:03:00
00:05:00
00:05:00
00:05:00
00:06:00
00:06:00
00:05:00
00:01:00
00:06:00
00:04:00
00:02:00
00:08:00
00:02:00
00:06:00
00:02:00

00:08:00

Elapsed
Time

00:38:24
00:35:47
00:45:53
00:48:12
00:44:24
00:59:27
00:59:27
00:50:13
00:51:47
00:51:24
00:51:24
00:51:40
00:52:43
00:52:43
00:42:18
00:42:18
00:41:17
00:58:24
00:55:14
00:56:06
00:57:15
00:43:11
01:00:33
00:54:13
01:00:18

01:01:00

Time off from
'estimated time'

00:00:03
00:00:12
00:00:25
00:00:59
00:02:24
00:03:32
00:03:32
00:03:36
00:03:47
00:04:24
00:04:24
00:04:40
00:04:41
00:04:41
00:06:18
00:06:18
00:06:19
00:07:24
00:07:46
00:08:53
00:09:03
00:09:38
00:10:33
00:10:58
00:11:33

00:16:00
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