## Hamloppet '22

## Results: based on closest time to estimated completion

		Estimated Time	Time Returned	Start Time	Elapsed Time	Time off from 'estimated time'
Fransson	Hans	00:38:27	00:44:24	00:06:00	00:38:24	00:00:03
Fransson	Lia	00:35:35	00:41:47	00:06:00	00:35:47	00:00:12
Doogan	Kim	00:46:18	00:53:53	00:08:00	00:45:53	00:00:25
Cuff	Catherine	00:47:13	00:52:12	00:04:00	00:48:12	00:00:59
Gadjanski	Emil	00:42:00	00:50:24	00:06:00	00:44:24	00:02:24
Cassar	Craig	00:55:55	01:00:27	00:01:00	00:59:27	00:03:32
Clarke	Jason	00:55:55	01:00:27	00:01:00	00:59:27	00:03:32
Kitowski	Ray	00:46:37	00:56:13	00:06:00	00:50:13	00:03:36
Forbes	Harper & daughter	00:48:00	00:51:47	00:00:00	00:51:47	00:03:47
Keller	Martin	00:47:00	00:54:24	00:03:00	00:51:24	00:04:24
Keller	Sue	00:47:00	00:54:24	00:03:00	00:51:24	00:04:24
Farrand	Colleen	00:47:00	00:56:40	00:05:00	00:51:40	00:04:40
Massey	Erin	00:48:02	00:57:43	00:05:00	00:52:43	00:04:41
Massey	Tommy	00:48:02	00:57:43	00:05:00	00:52:43	00:04:41
Farrand	Jody	00:36:00	00:48:18	00:06:00	00:42:18	00:06:18
Fransson	Adria	00:36:00	00:48:18	00:06:00	00:42:18	00:06:18
Michelsen	Christian	00:34:58	00:46:17	00:05:00	00:41:17	00:06:19
Rodim	Artem	00:51:00	00:59:24	00:01:00	00:58:24	00:07:24
Gadjanski	Kris	00:47:28	01:01:14	00:06:00	00:55:14	00:07:46
Cuff-Chartrand	Geoffrey	00:47:13	01:00:06	00:04:00	00:56:06	00:08:53
Farrand	Bruce	00:48:12	00:59:15	00:02:00	00:57:15	00:09:03
Stevens	Courtney	00:33:33	00:51:11	00:88:00	00:43:11	00:09:38
Keller	Florina	00:50:00	01:02:33	00:02:00	01:00:33	00:10:33
Boyter	Dana	00:43:15	01:00:13	00:06:00	00:54:13	00:10:58
Keller	Benjamin	00:48:45	01:02:18	00:02:00	01:00:18	00:11:33
Stevens	Sergei	00:45:00	01:09:00	00:88:00	01:01:00	00:16:00